
Q7 Ergebnisse

Sonntag, den 23.09.2007
Richter: Mike Perkins, Joe Carter, Simone Reiss

D-5787 DQHA Trail Horse Futurity

Starter: 19
Platz StartNr Pferd Vater Vorsteller Ort (Nation)

Züchter Mutter Besitzer

1. 395 SCOTCH BAR MAGIC WITH TECHNIQUE Helga Hommel Nahe (GER)

Horst+Elisabeth Müller SCOTCH BAR VENTURE Nicole Schenk (GER)

2. 525 ZIPPED BY VEY ZIPPO PILOT Tina Ullbrich Güterfelde (GER)

Ullrich Vey DRESSED BY VEY Christine Samland (GER)

3. 114 COOL INDIPENDENCE CHARCOOL Ria Vikum Steimbke (GER)

Ute Utesch VOGUE INVESTMENT Frank Haase (GER)

4. 533 ZIPPOS SHIRAN BAR CHERONYMO JARY ZIPS George Maschalani Erbach

Ramona Herfellner BARPASSERS PEACHES Gerhard+Marion Diehl

5. 504 UNDENIABLY MAIDTOWIN UNDENIABLY HINT Alain Delvaux Attert (BEL)

Ellen Welten-Louwers(NED) MISS SPOOL O CHROME Alain Delvaux (BEL)

6. 152 FASHION ZIPPALINA ZIPPO PINE SUGAR Marco Stors Mompach (LUX)

Diane Feller FASHION MIA ZIPPER Diane Feller (LUX)

7. 269 LOPING IN THE SHADOWS HOTRODDIN INVITATION Stefania Ugolini C.D'annone (ITA)

Giovanni Cozzo (ITA) ZIPPOS MADEMOISELLE Giovanni Cozzo (ITA)

8. 108 CLUELESS JP OLENA SAN BADGER Sascha Ludwig Schorndorf (GER)

Jörg Pasternak FLASHY SNAPP Wolfgang Klein (GER)



9. 512 WB MR MAGIC CL SIERRA SERENADE Birgit Wurzel Timmaspe (GER)

Christine Petersen,Schönk RED SONNY MAGGIE Birgit Wurzel (GER)

10. 234 JONNY DEAR LENA TRIPUDIO LENA Sascha Ludwig Schorndorf (GER)

Ulrich Kimmel WATCH DEARS GEORGIA Tore Mack (GER)

D-5788 DQHA Trail Horse Maturity

Starter: 15
Platz StartNr Pferd Vater Vorsteller Ort (Nation)

Züchter Mutter Besitzer

1. 200 HOPE OF REVOLUTION RADICAL REVOLUTION Andrea Schmid Schw.Gmünd (GER)

Marc Sacre DAZZLIN DOLLY BAR Wolfgang Heinzmann

2. 262 LIL CHIPS HOT AFFAIR LEAGUERS LIL CHIP Sandra Schaub Rheinbad

Birgit Eickhoff DEE BAR LIL Birgit Eickhoff (GER)

3. 13 UNDENIABLY GREY GINA UNDENIABLY HINT Heidi Wolber Sassenburg (GER)

Stefan Eisenbeiss, Wedden TARIS BLUE SMOKE Heidi Wolber

4. 459 STUBS PEP OLENA OLENA SAN BADGER Uwe Sader Bovenden (GER)

Uwe Sader, Bovenden PEPPERS FLIRT Uwe Sader (GER)

5. 239 JUST JAZZ N JAM JUSTA TAD RAD Jonna Gullberg Hoerby (SWE)

Malin Jansson (SWE) MISS QUARTER JAZZ Malin Jansson (SWE)

6. 457 STAR LEO SAN BADGER STAR G GRAND PEPPY Oliver Wehnes Kandel (GER)

Albert Frellstedt ZZ ROES Hans Bauer (GER)

7. 397 SCOTCH HOT CHOCOLATE LEAGUERS LIL CHIP Miriam Börner Cremlingen (GER)

Heidi Risse, Grethem SCOTCH BAR VENTURE Miriam Börner (GER)



8. 92 CK IMA COOL TE N TE CHARCOOL Hiltrud Rath Brilon (GER)

Caroline Keller A TOTAL TRAMP Hiltrud Rath (GER)

9. 398 SCOTCHS BAR STAR CONTOURED Judith Rauch Böttingen

Petra Roth-Leckebusch SCOTCHS ROSE DROP Rita Laur (GER)

10. 237 JUSTA APRIL ROSE JUSTA TAD RAD Lena Niebelschütz Ell (LUX)

Arlette Vliers CHAPOS APRIL ROSE Claus Niebelschütz (LUX)

D-5786 DQHA Reining Maturity

Starter: 18
Platz StartNr Pferd Vater Vorsteller Ort (Nation)

Züchter Mutter Besitzer

1. 136 DOCS BOGGIELENA MR BOGGIE REINA Oliver Stein Rhede (GER)

A.Leichtenstein DRY DECKS SIS RIO Michael Bürgel (GER)

2. 249 KINGS SEXY CHEX DOC CHEX Henning Daude Adelheidsdorf (GER)

Natali Christoffer KINGS PEPPY CHIME Henning Daude (GER)

3. 448 SO SMART N TARI SANGRE DE CATALYST Emanuel Ernst Windeck (GER)

Stefanie Orth SCREAMIN MEL Egbert Meester (GER)

4. 289 MATTY SNAPPER BAR SNAPPER PETE BAR Alexander Eck Wenden (GER)

Katrin Dreyer-Süchting RIOS ROSANNA Erika Westerbur (GER)

5. 264 LIL PEP PLAYBOY LIL DRY PEPPY Emanuel Ernst Windeck (GER)

R.Weglohner/J.Niedermeier ARC PLAYBOY SENORITA Julia Schlitt

6. 81 CHICS LITTLE FURY SMART LITTLE FLO Philipp-Martin Haug Sputendorf (GER)

Carsten Schewe SLIDIN LITTLE CHIC Renate+Viola Weber (GER)



7. 440 SNAPPER SMART SPIRIT SMART LITTLE FLO Maik Bartmann Osthofen (GER)

Katrin Dreyer-Süchting MS SNAPPER PEANUT Sandra Georg (GER)

8. 233 JOES TUFF JAC JACS ON TOP Johannes Wasser Overath (GER)

Stefan Krämer TAPS AMERICAN LADY Johannes Wasser (GER)

9. 199 HOLLYWOODS LOU ANN THE HOLLYWOOD MAN Markus Zweverink Wuppertal (GER)

Gabriele Graewe GOLD CHEX OLENA Kirsten Nelle (GER)

10. 457 STAR LEO SAN BADGER STAR G GRAND PEPPY Oliver Wehnes Kandel (GER)

Albert Frellstedt ZZ ROES Hans Bauer (GER)

D-5782 DQHA Western Pleasure Maturity

Starter: 21
Platz StartNr Pferd Vater Vorsteller Ort (Nation)

Züchter Mutter Besitzer

1. 122 CR AWARD GATORS CLEAR ROUND Alexandra Jagfeld Uedem-Keppeln (GER)

Christel+Hubertus Jagfeld WINS COOKIE CUTTER Sandra Diedrichsen (GER)

2. 191 HI TECH RAZZMATAZZ WITH TECHNIQUE Catharina Snäll Trollhättan (SWE)

Sophie Bergstrom GATORS ZIPPN COOSA Catharina Snäll (SWE)

3. 223 INVEST N IMPULSE INSTANT INPULSE Julia Kunz Schwabach (GER)

Karin Mossmann,Nürnberg INVESTET Karin Moßmann (GER)

4. 397 SCOTCH HOT CHOCOLATE LEAGUERS LIL CHIP Miriam Börner Cremlingen (GER)

Heidi Risse, Grethem SCOTCH BAR VENTURE Miriam Börner (GER)

5. 262 LIL CHIPS HOT AFFAIR LEAGUERS LIL CHIP Sandra Schaub Rheinbad

Birgit Eickhoff DEE BAR LIL Birgit Eickhoff (GER)



6. 494 TREATME LIKA LEAGUER LEAGUERS LIL CHIP Sarah Posthoff

Brigitte Füssner KISS ME PLEASE Anja Greene (GER)

7. 13 UNDENIABLY GREY GINA UNDENIABLY HINT Henning Daude Adelheidsdorf (GER)

Stefan Eisenbeiss, Wedden TARIS BLUE SMOKE Heidi Wolber

8. 239 JUST JAZZ N JAM JUSTA TAD RAD Jonna Gullberg Hoerby (SWE)

Malin Jansson (SWE) MISS QUARTER JAZZ Malin Jansson (SWE)

9. 200 HOPE OF REVOLUTION RADICAL REVOLUTION Andrea Schmid Schw.Gmünd (GER)

Marc Sacre DAZZLIN DOLLY BAR Wolfgang Heinzmann

10. 309 MO MAN TAIS CLU CLASSY JACK CLU Susanne Ortelli-Jurklies Enkingen (GER)

Renate Jurklies TL JOY O LENA Renate Jurklies (GER)

D-5783 DQHA Western Riding Futurity

Starter: 5
Platz StartNr Pferd Vater Vorsteller Ort (Nation)

Züchter Mutter Besitzer

1. 269 LOPING IN THE SHADOWS HOTRODDIN INVITATION Stefania Ugolini C.D'annone (ITA)

Giovanni Cozzo (ITA) ZIPPOS MADEMOISELLE Giovanni Cozzo (ITA)

2. 373 REMMY DEMMY REMINIC SURPRISE Diana Dammann Bad Sassendorf (GER)

Petra Zeitler HI BARS FANCY DEE Ute Engel

3. 108 CLUELESS JP OLENA SAN BADGER Sascha Ludwig Schorndorf (GER)

Jörg Pasternak FLASHY SNAPP Wolfgang Klein (GER)

4. 214 IMA SCOTCH PROFILER LEAGUERS LIL CHIP Sandra Schaub Rheinbad

Birgit Eickhoff SCOTCH HOBBY Simona Boelke (GER)



5. 152 FASHION ZIPPALINA ZIPPO PINE SUGAR Marco Stors Mompach (LUX)

Diane Feller FASHION MIA ZIPPER Diane Feller (LUX)

D-5784 DQHA Western Riding Maturity

Starter: 7
Platz StartNr Pferd Vater Vorsteller Ort (Nation)

Züchter Mutter Besitzer

1. 239 JUST JAZZ N JAM JUSTA TAD RAD Jonna Gullberg Hoerby (SWE)

Malin Jansson (SWE) MISS QUARTER JAZZ Malin Jansson (SWE)

2. 398 SCOTCHS BAR STAR CONTOURED Judith Rauch Böttingen

Petra Roth-Leckebusch SCOTCHS ROSE DROP Rita Laur (GER)

3. 262 LIL CHIPS HOT AFFAIR LEAGUERS LIL CHIP Sandra Schaub Rheinbad

Birgit Eickhoff DEE BAR LIL Birgit Eickhoff (GER)

4. 200 HOPE OF REVOLUTION RADICAL REVOLUTION Andrea Schmid Schw.Gmünd (GER)

Marc Sacre DAZZLIN DOLLY BAR Wolfgang Heinzmann

5. 92 CK IMA COOL TE N TE CHARCOOL Hiltrud Rath Brilon (GER)

Caroline Keller A TOTAL TRAMP Hiltrud Rath (GER)

6. 309 MO MAN TAIS CLU CLASSY JACK CLU Susanne Ortelli-Jurklies Enkingen (GER)

Renate Jurklies TL JOY O LENA Renate Jurklies (GER)

7. 203 HOT POWER SHOT FRITZ POWER Claus Theurer Neustadt-Wied

Carmela Theurer JEDS BLUE PEPPY Ute Witte-Suhr (GER)



D-5789 DQHA Hunter under Saddle Futurity

Starter: 30
Platz StartNr Pferd Vater Vorsteller Ort (Nation)

Züchter Mutter Besitzer

1. 121 CPR VALENTINE BLAZE BLAZING HOT Mirjam Giraudini Formello,Rom (ITA)

Irma Giraudini (ITA) SHEZA COMPLETE LADY Irma Giraudini (ITA)

2. 208 HUNTING FOR JAZZ HOTRODDIN INVITATION Stefania Ugolini C.D'annone (ITA)

Giovanni Cozzo (ITA) JAZZY REMEDY Giovanni Cozzo (ITA)

3. 383 RODDERS HOT JAZZ JUSTA TAD RAD Ginny Rozema RS Garderen (NED)

Malin Jansson (SWE) MISS QUARTER JAZZ Ginny Rozema (NED)

4. 474 TECHNIQUES HOT TROT WITH TECHNIQUE Alexandra Jagfeld Uedem-Keppeln (GER)

Alexandra Jagfeld CLEARLY LARRY Alexandra Jagfeld (GER)

5. 363 RADICAL D RODMAN JUSTA TAD RAD Linda Leckebusch Nümbrecht (GER)

C.Y. Van Bekkum CONTINENTALLY MAID Maike Bohlen (GER)

6. 158 FRENCH KISS INSTANT INSTANT INPULSE Sybille Küpper Bonn (GER)

David Maisonette (FRA) SHEZ LOOKIN SMOOTH Sybille Küpper (GER)

7. 224 INVITATIONS OLD GOLD HOTRODDIN INVITATION Christel Poels Olem (BEL)

Stefan Aerts (BEL) SAVANNAH ZIPPO Stefan Aerts (BEL)

8. 505 UNDENIABLY MOVER UNDENIABLY HINT Jenny Jonsson V.Ämtervik (SWE)

Patrick+Jenny Jonsson GREEN BAY DELIGHT Jenny Jonsson (SWE)

9. 214 IMA SCOTCH PROFILER LEAGUERS LIL CHIP Sandra Schaub Rheinbad

Birgit Eickhoff SCOTCH HOBBY Simona Boelke (GER)



10. 518 WITH TECHNIQUE GLOW WITH TECHNIQUE Jeannine Haltiner Ebnat Kappel (SUI)

Elisabeth+Horst Müller MARLANA GLOW Jeannine Haltiner (SUI)

D-5785 DQHA Reining Futurity

Starter: 1
Platz StartNr Pferd Vater Vorsteller Ort (Nation)

Züchter Mutter Besitzer

1. 432 SMOKING KILLS LIL DRY PEPPY Fenna Elzinga AJ Lelystad (NED)

Torsten Tiemann GUN SMOKE DENISE Fenna Elzinga (NED)

2. 109 CM TRAIN TO MARS NICS PEPPY TRAIN Oliver Stein Rhede (GER)

Dr. Claudia Mamerow MS BADGER RAQUELL Markus Mamerow (GER)

3. 169 GL IRON SPIRIT FAMOUS DOCTOR PEPPER Emanuel Ernst Windeck (GER)

Guido Lanzerath HOBBITS HONEY Guido Lanzerath (GER)

4. 230 JB BACK IN BLACK LITTLE BIG BOSS George Maschalani Erbach

Susanne Schnell SLEEPYS TUCKER LADY Jessica Blanck (GER)

5. 450 SOUNDS LIKE STORM STORM WARNING WHIZ Oliver Wehnes Kandel (GER)

Roland McEllnitz TOPSAILS NOW D GIRL Lisa Schindel (GER)

6. 165 GETTIN JIGGY OLENA SAN BADGER Sylvia Jäckle Wülfrath (GER)

Robert Boll (GER) SCOOTIN FRECKLES Alexandra Beermann (GER)

7. 352 POWERS GOLD BAR FRITZ POWER Thomas Lik Kamp-Lintfort (GER)

Anita Brüggemann WHATS LITTLE JEWEL Petra Guntermann (GER)

8. 234 JONNY DEAR LENA TRIPUDIO LENA Sascha Ludwig Schorndorf (GER)

Ulrich Kimmel WATCH DEARS GEORGIA Tore Mack (GER)



9. 31 BARETTA SAN RENO OLENA SAN BADGER Philipp-Martin Haug Sputendorf (GER)

Claudia Teltow RENO SHOWGIRL Daniel Beuse (GER)

10. 108 CLUELESS JP OLENA SAN BADGER Sascha Ludwig Schorndorf (GER)

Jörg Pasternak FLASHY SNAPP Wolfgang Klein (GER)

D-5790 DQHA Hunter under Saddle Maturity

Starter: 18
Platz StartNr Pferd Vater Vorsteller Ort (Nation)

Züchter Mutter Besitzer

1. 94 CLASSY JACKS COWLADY CLASSY JACK CLU Sylvia Jäckle Wülfrath (GER)

Pia Rautenberg (SWE) COWLADYS SHADOW Marian Stensbol (NOR)

2. 122 CR AWARD GATORS CLEAR ROUND Christel Jagfeld Uedem-Keppeln (GER)

Christel+Hubertus Jagfeld WINS COOKIE CUTTER Sandra Diedrichsen (GER)

3. 309 MO MAN TAIS CLU CLASSY JACK CLU Susanne Ortelli-Jurklies Enkingen (GER)

Renate Jurklies TL JOY O LENA Renate Jurklies (GER)

4. 129 DAZZLING TREASURE TREASURE POISE Carine Jacobs Schepdaal (BEL)

Sophie Lerebour (FRA) DAZZLING TUESDAY Carine Jacobs (BEL)

5. 378 REVOLUTIONS GAMBLER REVOLUTION REVIEW Manuela Voigtländer Sprockhövel (GER)

Heike+Oliver Sturm TL FULLY ON TOUR Oliver Sturm (GER)

6. 409 SHOWMANCHIP LEAGUERS LIL CHIP Sandra Schaub Rheinbad

Michael Rennollet MISS SIERRATENA Michael Rennollet (GER)

7. 361 RADICAL BLUES JUSTA TAD RAD Laura Pikavet CK Hall (NED)

TJ Elzinga (NED) MISS LITTLE BIT BLUE Fenna Elzinga (NED)



8. 239 JUST JAZZ N JAM JUSTA TAD RAD Jonna Gullberg Hoerby (SWE)

Malin Jansson (SWE) MISS QUARTER JAZZ Malin Jansson (SWE)

9. 494 TREATME LIKA LEAGUER LEAGUERS LIL CHIP Sarah Posthoff

Brigitte Füssner KISS ME PLEASE Anja Greene (GER)

10. 191 HI TECH RAZZMATAZZ WITH TECHNIQUE Catharina Snäll Trollhättan (SWE)

Sophie Bergstrom GATORS ZIPPN COOSA Catharina Snäll (SWE)


